Список моделей
	Наименование
	Артикул
	Мощность
	Световой поток
	Цветовая температура
	IP
	Размер, мм

	Оптрон КПЛ 50 КОБ (50 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113001
	50 Вт
	4000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	230х230х260

	Оптрон КПЛ 80 КОБ (80 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113002
	80 Вт
	6400 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	260х260х370

	Оптрон КПЛ 100 КОБ (100 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113003
	100 Вт
	8000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	260х260х410

	Оптрон КПЛ 150 КОБ (150 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113004
	150 Вт
	12000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	345х345х420

	Оптрон КПЛ 200 КОБ (200 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113005
	200 Вт
	16000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	345х345х420

	Оптрон КПЛ 80 СМД (80 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113006
	80 Вт
	6400 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	240х220х200

	Оптрон КПЛ 100 СМД (100 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113007
	100 Вт
	8000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	260х220х220

	Оптрон КПЛ 150 СМД (150 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113008
	150 Вт
	12000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	280х240х240

	Оптрон КПЛ 200 СМД (200 Вт, 5000К)
	OPT113009
	200 Вт
	16000 Лм
	5000 K
	IP65
	340х260х260

	Оптрон КПЛ 80 М (80 Вт, 6500К)
	OPT113010
	80 Вт
	7200 Лм
	6500 К
	IP44
	250х250х250

	Оптрон КПЛ 100 М (100 Вт, 6500К)
	OPT113011
	100 Вт
	9000 Лм
	6500 К
	IP44
	250х250х250

	Оптрон КПЛ 150 М (150 Вт, 6500К)
	OPT113012
	150 Вт
	13500 Лм
	6500 К
	IP44
	330х330х280

	Оптрон КПЛ 200 М (200 Вт, 6500К)
	OPT113013
	200 Вт
	18000 Лм
	6500 К
	IP44
	330х330х280
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